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International swimming meeting Orion Cup 2024
SKOPJE, 26.05.2024

Najbolji zenski po kategorijama

Жени/F, АПС/Опен
50m FR 50m BR 100m BA 100m FL 200m FR 50m BA 50m FL 100m FR100m BR 200m IM 400m FR

1.  L. Velichkovska 06 Beta, SK 2241 4 28.59 2:17.29 30.61 1:00.98
2.  Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela, TI 2137 4 28.05 37.82 30.49 1:02.94
3.  N. Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 1960 4 1:10.37 2:24.14 1:05.79 4:56.98
4.  T. Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 1841 4 1:12.16 2:26.59 32.21 4:59.11
5.  Darija Paneva 11 Beta, SK 1638 4 31.09 2:28.57 35.50 5:12.32
6.  A. Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 1615 4 30.74 2:29.01 35.49 2:51.40
7.  Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, PR 1554 4 31.92 2:30.54 35.86 1:09.63
8.  Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1543 4 39.05 1:22.87 1:26.60 2:54.60
9.  Kalina Penovska 10 Beta, SK 1493 4 42.82 2:36.90 1:09.71 2:52.73

11.  Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK 1396 4 1:21.09 2:38.43 38.95 1:13.70
12.  S. Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida, SK 1325 4 33.13 2:41.08 1:12.94 3:17.49
13.  A. Penovska 12 Beta, SK 1283 4 33.79 2:47.81 36.07 1:15.20
14.  K. Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1238 4 1:23.07 39.73 3:03.47 5:51.40
15.  Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1202 4 33.81 1:28.46 2:58.69 (39.30) 1:14.63
17.  Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 1069 4 35.90 1:31.10 37.92 1:20.60
21.  Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 1043 4 34.27 1:38.14 37.15 3:20.15
23.  Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 983 4 36.38 (52.22) 3:00.38 44.87 1:22.42
24.  Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 972 4 37.94 48.44 1:31.00 42.58
28.  Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 901 4 38.23 3:10.18 1:22.39 3:32.58
30.  M. Kjulakovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 877 4 37.64 (1:35.76) 45.59 41.15 1:26.54
31.  Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 873 4 36.32 (1:41.45) 3:13.48 1:30.62 6:35.70
35.  D. Stojanoska 13 Beta, SK 805 4 39.64 50.97 46.83 1:47.70
37.  Milan Matja 14 Beta, SK 790 4 38.62 1:39.25 44.74 2:01.77
38.  M. Cadikovska 15 Orion, SK 788 4 38.84 49.97 46.23 1:26.69
40.  Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 782 4 36.17 46.84 1:41.13 *
42.  Kalina Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 766 4 38.35 1:44.75 47.38 1:31.29
43.  Lana Grpcevska 13 Atlantida, SK 754 4 40.30 1:41.50 46.89 1:31.52
51.  Fiama Tatuli 15 Pirani, SK 615 4 39.54 58.98 48.99 1:59.61
57.  Kaja Kostova 14 Mladost, SK 584 4 43.51 1:46.65 48.53 53.50
60.  Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018, SK 522 4 46.97 (1:00.56) 54.32 47.44 1:40.26
61.  Nadja Ristovska 15 Beta, SK 521 4 46.11 57.16 1:45.40 2:05.93
62.  Dora Fileva 13 Struga, ST 520 4 41.19 51.24 57.18 8:13.80
75.  Katja Cvetikj 16 Vardar 2018, SK 366 4 48.27 1:05.73 56.32 1:05.50
78.  Sofi Dimitrov 15 Pirani, SK 342 4 52.05 1:05.27 1:04.32 1:50.03

102.  Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 210 4 48.38 * * 1:53.99

Жени/F, God.r. 2008 - 2009 - 10 од 11 дисциплини
50m FR 50m BR 100m BA 100m FL 200m FR 50m BA 50m FL 100m FR100m BR 200m IM 400m FR

3.  Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 1043 4 34.27 1:38.14 37.15 3:20.15

Жени/F, God.r. 2010 - 2011
50m FR 50m BR 100m BA 100m FL 200m FR 50m BA 50m FL 100m FR100m BR 200m IM 400m FR

1.  Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela, TI 2137 4 28.05 37.82 30.49 1:02.94
2.  N. Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 1960 4 1:10.37 2:24.14 1:05.79 4:56.98
3.  Darija Paneva 11 Beta, SK 1638 4 31.09 2:28.57 35.50 5:12.32
4.  A. Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 1615 4 30.74 2:29.01 35.49 2:51.40
5.  Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, PR 1554 4 31.92 2:30.54 35.86 1:09.63
6.  Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1543 4 39.05 1:22.87 1:26.60 2:54.60
7.  Kalina Penovska 10 Beta, SK 1493 4 42.82 2:36.90 1:09.71 2:52.73
8.  Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK 1396 4 1:21.09 2:38.43 38.95 1:13.70
9.  S. Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida, SK 1325 4 33.13 2:41.08 1:12.94 3:17.49

10.  K. Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1238 4 1:23.07 39.73 3:03.47 5:51.40
16.  Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 873 4 36.32 (1:41.45) 3:13.48 1:30.62 6:35.70

Жени/F, God.r. 2012 - 2013
50m FR 50m BR 100m BA 100m FL 200m FR 50m BA 50m FL 100m FR100m BR 200m IM 400m FR

1.  T. Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 1841 4 1:12.16 2:26.59 32.21 4:59.11
2.  A. Penovska 12 Beta, SK 1283 4 33.79 2:47.81 36.07 1:15.20
3.  Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1202 4 33.81 1:28.46 2:58.69 (39.30) 1:14.63
4.  Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 1069 4 35.90 1:31.10 37.92 1:20.60
5.  Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 983 4 36.38 (52.22) 3:00.38 44.87 1:22.42
6.  Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 972 4 37.94 48.44 1:31.00 42.58
8.  Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 901 4 38.23 3:10.18 1:22.39 3:32.58
9.  D. Stojanoska 13 Beta, SK 805 4 39.64 50.97 46.83 1:47.70

10.  Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 782 4 36.17 46.84 1:41.13 *
11.  Kalina Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 766 4 38.35 1:44.75 47.38 1:31.29
12.  Lana Grpcevska 13 Atlantida, SK 754 4 40.30 1:41.50 46.89 1:31.52
18.  Dora Fileva 13 Struga, ST 520 4 41.19 51.24 57.18 8:13.80
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Жени/F, God.r. 2014 - 2015 - 8 од 11 дисциплини
50m FR 50m BR 100m BA 100m FL 200m FR 50m BA 50m FL 100m FR100m BR 200m IM 400m FR

1.  M. Kjulakovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 877 4 37.64 (1:35.76) 45.59 41.15 1:26.54
2.  Milan Matja 14 Beta, SK 790 4 38.62 1:39.25 44.74 2:01.77
3.  M. Cadikovska 15 Orion, SK 788 4 38.84 49.97 46.23 1:26.69
5.  Fiama Tatuli 15 Pirani, SK 615 4 39.54 58.98 48.99 1:59.61
6.  Kaja Kostova 14 Mladost, SK 584 4 43.51 1:46.65 48.53 53.50
7.  Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018, SK 522 4 46.97 (1:00.56) 54.32 47.44 1:40.26
8.  Nadja Ristovska 15 Beta, SK 521 4 46.11 57.16 1:45.40 2:05.93

10.  Sofi Dimitrov 15 Pirani, SK 342 4 52.05 1:05.27 1:04.32 1:50.03
16.  Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 210 4 48.38 * * 1:53.99

Жени/F, 2016 i mlađi - 4 од 11 дисциплини
50m FR 50m BR 100m BA 100m FL 200m FR 50m BA 50m FL 100m FR100m BR 200m IM 400m FR

1.  Katja Cvetikj 16 Vardar 2018, SK 366 4 48.27 1:05.73 56.32 1:05.50


